Benjamines
DELATHIERE  Nolwenn

HALAHIGANO Iwaleie

TIMOTEO Pauline
Benjamins

coQ Kevin
HATTON Liam
LEDIEU Enzo

Minimes Filles

KATE Michelle
WAHEO Floriana
OTTE Maelle

Minimes garcons

ESCORNE Robin
GUERARD Matthieu
WAKANA Amaél
Cadettes

GOLESHA Sylvie
WATU Léa
LIUHAU Océane
Cadets

OUAIEGNEPE José
TIHOPU Stewart

ITITIATY Mathias

TEMPS
00:06:53
00:07:05
00:07:06

00:09:24
00:09:44
00:10:00

00:11:24
00:11:36
00:11:37

00:15:24
00:15:31
00:15:59

00:14:52
00:19:14
00:28:59

00:17:55
00:18:56
00:20:33



